
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

32

40

22

3

4
INVESTIGATION WORKLOAD 

1228

71

84

72

75%
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HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (22-AUG-24)     
TOTAL

X-ray 96 62 158

Ultrasonography 71 40 111

C. T. Scan 7 2 9

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 7 3 10

Total 181 107 288

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 651 608 1259

Hematology 540 546 1086

Total 1191 1154 2345

Clinical Pathology 73 112 185

Histopathology 0 12 12

Cytopathology 8 7 15

Microbiology 79 72 151

Serology 78 109 187

Total 238 312 550


